5L0

LO
Driver badge

Legal ThdAE

Cornrnittes

Firn

SLO

telephone costs
Documents cost
Financial admin
Aszsiztance to applicant nz
Krnowledge Test 04
Check information NR3 Check 03
Medical checks nz
DVLA 1 Tax and right to work ch 03
DBS appointment 03
process application Fee nz
load application onto computer 03
FPrint card ! paper licence nz
contact applicant to clarify detai
OFffice - overheads [In =salary co
representations
negotiation
inzpection visit
Enforcement a
determine application 022
=sub total 282
hearing to be arranged 22
determine application - Hearing 3
notify relevant persons ns
application granted 0ss

update register

hearing & Members allowance

=sub total

application rejected - prepare f- 20
appeal hearing [1st Meeting! P

post appeal hearing

Lotal 29.07

LO

o2
0.35
0z
o2
0z
0z
o2
0z
o2

0.22
287
0&
1
0&
0.25
0.25

25
357

legal

Time

03

12
13

30.03

COM Fin SLO

£9.36

£13.73

£14.05

£9.36

£14.05

£14.05

01 £9.36
£14.05

£9.36

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£10.20
1] g12267"
£103.00
3 £140.46
00z £23.41
£35.12
£0.00

£424.E6
£936.40
£0.00
£0.00
£1.361.06

[T R e B R

— OFficer rates per hour

LO

£6.95
21217
£10.43
£6.95
£10.43
£10.43
£6.95
£10.43
£6.95
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£7.65
£39.36"
£17.239
£34.77
£17.239
£8.63
£8.63

£176.28
£69.54
£0.00
£86.93
£332.75

legal

Cost
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00"
£0.00
£234.06
£2.34
£0.00
£0.00

£236.40
£936.24
£1.014.26
£156.04
£2.342.94

COM

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£173.01
£173
£0.00
£0.00

£174.74
EGV.EY
£0.00
£0.00
£232.41

total
TMBC
4
7
10

£16.32
£30.90
£24.48
£16.32
£24.48
£24.48
£16.32
£24.48
£16.32
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£17.95
ToraTz
£120.33
£682.20
£44.87
£43.81
£8.63

£791.36
£1999.85
£1.014.26
£242.97
£3.257.08

Annex 2

Proposed Fee

— E21T2

1%

£7.91
£249.63

round number

£250.00



SLO

La
Vehicles - renewals

Legal Tk

Cornrnittes

Fin

SLO

telephone costs
Documents cost
Financial admin
Aszsiztance to applicant nz
Check information 052
Pairing up garage documentation 03
process application Fee ooz
load application onto computer [IR3]
Printplates 1 paper licence 034
contact applicant to clarify details
DOFffice - overheads
Cost of plates
negotiation
inspection visit
Enforcement 0.85
determine application 022
=sub total 2495
hearing to be arranged 2.2
determine application - Hearing 3
notify relevant persons [IR3]
application granted 0ss
update register
hearing & Members allowance
=zub total
application rejected - prepare For an a- 20
appeal hearing [1st Meeting ! PTRH]
post appeal hearing
takal 234

#————————"  DOfficer rates per hour

LO

0.85
0.22
213

05
0.25
0.25

legal COM Fin SLO LO
Time

£3.00  £EED0

£000  £0.00

£2340 £

£1350 £9.90

01 £0.90  £EED0

£2250  EIB50

£15.30  ENz2

£000  £0.00

£000  £0.00

£0.00  £0.00

£000  £0.00

£38.25  £28.05

£990  £7.76

0 0 £13275"7 £103.29"

£99.00  £1E50

3 3 £135.00  £33.00

0.03 0.03 £2250  EIB50

£3375  £R.25

£000  £B.25

£423.00 £185.79

12 1 £900.00  £BE.00

3 0 £000  £0.00

g 0 £0.00  £82.50
30.03 4.03 £1,323.00

legal

Cost
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00"
£0.00

£228.00
£228
£0.00
£0.00

£230.28
£912.00
£5988.00
£152.00

£334.29 £228228
£304.76 £1573.09

COM

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£173.01
£173
£0.00
£0.00

£174.74
EGV.EY
£0.00
£0.00
£232.41

Fin

total
4
7
10

£15.60
£0.00
£40.56
£23.40
£7.50
£39.00
£26.52
£0.00

£8.50
£0.00
£0.00
£66.20
£17.16
£273.79
EN5.50
£565.01
£43.
£42.00
£8.25

£763.52
£1.935.67
£5988.00
£234.50
£3.158.17

Propozed fee

— £273.79

£7.70
£281.49

round nurmber

[zzaroa]



sLO

LO
Vehicles -new - Hackney

Legal Thd

Cornrmitte:

Firn

SLO

telephone costs
Documents cost
Financial adrin
Azsiztance to applicant 0z
Check information 052
Pairing up garage documentation 0z
process application Fee 0z
load application onto cormputer ns
Printplatez | paper licence 0.34
contact applicant to clarifu details
Cffice - overheads
Cost of plates
Doar Inzighia
irzpection wisit
Erfarcernent 085
determine application 0.7
=ub total 328
hearing to be arranged 22
deterrnite application - Hearing 3
rotify relevant persons ns
application granted 0.75
update register
hearing & kdernbers allowance
=ub tatal
application rejected - prepare fFor an appeal- 20
appeal hearing [zt Meeting ! FTR]

post appeal hearing
total 29.73

4 Officer rates per hour

legal

Cost
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
20.00
£0.00
20.00
£0.00
g0.00"
£0.00
£228.00
£228
20.00
£0.00

£230.28
£912.00
£382.00
£152.00

LO legal COM Fin SLO LO
Time
0.z £9.00 £6.60
£0.00  £0.00
0.52 £2340 TR
0.3 £1350 £9.90
0.z 0.1 £9.00 £6.60
0.5 £2250  £1R.50
0.34 £15.30 ENZ2
£0.00  £0.00
£0.00  £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00  £0.00
0.85 £38.25  £28.05
0.37 £EES  £127
3.28 ] ] " fu7rE0” ziw8z24”
0.5 £93.00 £16.50
1 3 3 £135.00 £33.00
0.5 0.03 0.03 £2250  £1R.50
0.25 £33.75 £8.25
0.25 £0.00 £8.25
£437.85 £190.74
2 12 1 £900.00  £66.00
1] 13 1] £0.00  £0.00
25 2 ] £0.00  £8250
028 3003 4.03 £1337.85 £339.24 £2.282.28

COM

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£173.01
£173
£0.00
£0.00

£174.74
£67.67
£0.00
£0.00
£232.41

Fin

total
4
7
10

£15.60

£0.00
£40.56
£23.40
£15.60
£39.00
£26.52

£0.00

£9.00
£9.00
£0.00
£66.30
£28.96
£294.84
£112.50
£669.01
£43.01
£42.00
£8.25

£769.52
£1935.67
£382.00
£2734.50
£3.158.17

—

Proposed fee

£294.84
£7.70

£302.54

round number

£303.00



